
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
Monday, January 7   School Resumes 

 

Monday, January 21  Martin Luther King Jr. Day  NO SCHOOL 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Thursday, February 14  Children's Valentine Exchange  Class time 

 

Friday, February 15   President’s Days    NO SCHOOL 

and Monday, February 18   

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

March 18 – 22   Spring Break     NO SCHOOL  

 

Wednesday, March 27  Family Night    6:00 – 7:30pm 

 

Friday, March 29   Parent/Teacher Conferences  NO SCHOOL 

     Return Forms for FALL 2019 DUE 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Friday, April 5   Summer Camp Registration Open to Public 

 

Monday, April 8   Registration Open for Siblings & Wait List 
 

Friday, April 19   Travel Days     NO SCHOOL 

and Monday, April 22 

 

Saturday, April 13   Children’s Fair     10:00 – 2:00pm 
 

Saturday, April 27   Walk-A-Thon    10:00 – 2:00pm 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Saturday, May 4   Open House for Fall Registration 9:30 – 11:30am 

     Fall Registration open to Public 

 

Monday, May 27   Memorial Day    NO SCHOOL 

 

Thursday, May 30   Last Day of School 

 

Friday, May 31   Picnic – Hooker Oak Park   11:00 - 1:00pm 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

June 3 - 7    Prep for Summer Camps                            NO SCHOOL 

 

Monday, June 10   First day of Summer Camp 

Winter - Spring 2019 Event Calendar 

******Fall Term begins on Tuesday, September 3, 2019 
 




